
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM# FLAVOR ITEM CASE CT. CAPACITY
Signature Blends™ Flavor 
& Color

Signature Blends™ are 
blends or glazes consisting 
of sweet flavorings, coloring-
only, and flavoring-only 
products. These are most 
often added during a 
cooking/baking process. 
Beyond popcorn, they can 
be used for waffles, funnel 
cakes, drinks, fudge, cakes, 
pastries, donuts, and even 
more. These products come 
in 1-lb 4-oz jars.

Approximately 15 batches per jar. 
For use with cooker mixer.

#2299
#2281
#2439
#2287
#2316
#2290
#3292
#2283
#2294
#2305
#2288
#2300
#2307
#2286
#3291
#2898
#2285
#2293
#2284

Artificial Vanilla
Banana
Birthday Cake
Black Cherry
Blueberry
Blue Raspberry
Blue Sprinkles
Grape
Green Apple
Lemon
Orange
Piña Colada
Red Cherry
Red Cinnamon
Red Sprinkles
Sour Attitude
Strawberry
Toffee
Watermelon

Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 8 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz

Signature Blends™

Flavor Only (No Color)
Give your corn treats a unique 
flavor boost. Approximately
15 batches per jar. For use
with cooker mixer.

#2299

#2468

#2466

#2467

#2469

#2464

#2465

Artificial Vanilla

Bubble Gum

Cherry

Grape

Hot Cinnamon

Raspberry

Strawberry

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

Signature Blends™

Color Only (No Flavor)
Also available in eye-catching 
color only options. For use
with cooker mixer.

#2318
#2317
#2289
#2339
#2309

#2310

#2503
#2297

#2308

Black
Blue #1
Green
Navy Blue
Red #3
(Pink Color)
Red #40
(Red Color)
White
Yellow #5
(Bright Yellow Color)
Yellow #6
(Orange Color)

Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar

Jar

Jar
Jar

Jar

1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1

1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz
1 lb 4 oz

1 lb 4 oz

Color-Pop Salt
With fun hints of color rather than 
full-blown coatings, this 4 lb tub 
of salt replaces your plain salt to 
give your corn a color boost.

#2422

#2420

#2423

#2421

Blue Color-Pop

Brown Color-Pop

Green Color-Pop

Pink Color-Pop

Tub

Tub

Tub

Tub

1

1

1

1

4 lb

4 lb

4 lb

4 lb

Compound-S
It’s true – Compound-S actually 
helps keep your kettle cleaner 
when popping with plain sugar. 
And cleaner kettles mean better-
tasting popcorn and longer-lasting 
equipment. Most importantly, it helps 
reduce carbon buildup.

#2320

#2320MC

#2324

#2325

Compound-S

Compound-S 
Mastercase

Bulk Compound-S

Pro-Strength 
Compound-S

Jar

Jar

Pail

Pail

1

12

1

1

24 oz

24 oz/each

35 lb

35 lb

Gourmet Popcorn Supplies

#2339

TM

TM

TM

50


