PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ITEM#	FLAVOR	ITEM	CASE CT.	CAPACITY
GOLD MEDAL Signature Strain BLENDS	Signature Blends [™] Flavor & Color Signature Blends [™] are blends or glazes consisting of sweet flavorings, coloringonly, and flavoring-only products. These are most often added during a cooking/baking process. Beyond popcorn, they can be used for waffles, funnel cakes, drinks, fudge, cakes, pastries, donuts, and even more. These products come in 1-lb 4-oz jars. Approximately 15 batches per jar. For use with cooker mixer.	#2299 #2281 #2439 #2287 #2316 #2290 #3292 #2283 #2294 #2305 #2288 #2300 #2307 #2286 #3291 #2898 #2285 #2293 #2284	Artificial Vanilla Banana Birthday Cake Black Cherry Blueberry Blue Raspberry Blue Sprinkles Grape Green Apple Lemon Orange Piña Colada Red Cherry Red Cinnamon Red Sprinkles Sour Attitude Strawberry Toffee Watermelon	Jar	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 lb 4 oz 1 lb 6 oz 1 lb 6 oz 1 lb 7 oz 1 lb 8 oz
GOLD MEDAL Signature ST	Signature Blends [™] Flavor Only (No Color) Give your corn treats a unique flavor boost. Approximately 15 batches per jar. For use with cooker mixer.	#2299 #2468 #2466 #2467 #2469 #2464 #2465	Artificial Vanilla Bubble Gum Cherry Grape Hot Cinnamon Raspberry Strawberry	Jar Jar Jar Jar Jar Jar	1 1 1 1 1 1	1 lb 4 oz
GOLD MEDAL BLENDS BLENDS	Signature Blends™ Color Only (No Flavor) Also available in eye-catching color only options. For use with cooker mixer. #2339	#2318 #2317 #2289 #2339 #2309 #2310 #2503 #2297	Black Blue #1 Green Navy Blue Red #3 (Pink Color) Red #40 (Red Color) White Yellow #5 (Bright Yellow Color) Yellow #6 (Orange Color)	Jar Jar Jar Jar Jar Jar Jar	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 lb 4 oz
2420 PROCESSION PROCES	Color-Pop Salt With fun hints of color rather than full-blown coatings, this 4 lb tub of salt replaces your plain salt to give your corn a color boost.	#2422 #2420 #2423 #2421	Blue Color-Pop Brown Color-Pop Green Color-Pop Pink Color-Pop	Tub Tub Tub Tub	1 1 1 1	4 lb 4 lb 4 lb 4 lb
COMPOUNDS PES AD PON SUCAP OF THE SECOND SUCA	Compound-S It's true – Compound-S actually helps keep your kettle cleaner when popping with plain sugar. And cleaner kettles mean better- tasting popcorn and longer-lasting equipment. Most importantly, it helps reduce carbon buildup.	#2320 #2320MC #2324 #2325	Compound-S Compound-S Mastercase Bulk Compound-S Pro-Strength Compound-S	Jar Jar Pail Pail	1 12 1 1	24 oz 24 oz/each 35 lb 35 lb